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Chargeable Hours
Desired Income
Overheads

Direct Costs

Sales Required

Working hours in a year

Working days per week

Working hours per day

[Total hours in a year]

Non chargeable days

Statutory holidays

Annual leave

Other

Working hours available per annum

Other non-chargeable hours per day
Marketing

Administrative paper work

Other

Total non-chargeable hours per week

Chargeable hours

Hourly rate

£36,000.00
£856.00
£0.00

£45,856.00

5 days
8
2080

8

10

0
1936

2.0
1.0
1.0
20.0

896.00

£51

Replace with your figures

Input your desired income, based on your Personal Survival Budget
Input your estimated business overheads
Input your estimated direct costs

This calculation allows for a 25% to allow towards tax & NI

If you are working 8 hours a day, at least 50% of your time will not be spent working



