

Chargeable Hours	
Desired Income	£36,000.00
Overheads	£856.00
Direct Costs	£0.00
Sales Required	£45,856.00
Working hours in a year	
Working days per week	5 days
Working hours per day	8
[Total hours in a year]	2080
Non chargeable days	
Statutory holidays	8
Annual leave	10
Other	0
Working hours available per annum	1936
Other non-chargeable hours per day	
Marketing	2.0
Administrative paper work	1.0
Other	1.0
Total non-chargeable hours per week	20.0
Chargeable hours	896.00
Hourly rate	£51

Replace with your figures

Input your desired income, based on your Personal Survival Budget Input your estimated business overheads Input your estimated direct costs This calculation allows for a 25% to allow towards tax & NI

If you are working 8 hours a day, at least 50% of your time will not be spent working